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P/N:

Type: 

Number of fibers: 

Connector: 

Length: 

Jacket color: 

P/N: 500-00027

Type: Multimode cable fiber OM3 50/125 µm

Number of fibers: 12

Connector:  MPO (1×12) to MPO (1×12)

Orientation:  Key-up/ Key-down

Guide pins: No

Length: 100 m (328.08 ft)

Jacket color: Aqua




